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B rand DELL. HPE. F u.jitsu. rFusion

Qnantity 5 Server
2U

CPU
x4 Socket
Intel Xeon Platinum 8360H(3.0cHz/24-Corel33MB/225W)

RAM 4 TB (DIMM DDR4 3200 MHz l28GB x32)

PCI Supports PCIc 3.0 or Upper

NIC
Mellanox or Broadcom or Emulex or Qlogic.
Speed l0Gbps SFP+. x4 port PCIe (x2 Port / Card) with Optical
transceiver

HBA
32Gb FC HBA
x4 port PCIe (x2 Port / Card) with Optical transceiver

FC Cables x8 Cables (5 melers OM3/OM4 LC-LC)
Storage Disk x4 SSD SAS 960GB

RAID Card xl, Suppo( Raid 5,6
Static Rail Kit xl set

Power Supplies xZ

Pou er Cable x2, Cl3 -Cl4(2 meters)

OS Support Linux (RcdHat 7 or Highcr, Ubuntu 20.04 or Highcr)

Support + MA 3 ycars (Hardu,arc and Softwarc)
- Can open case via following channelsl Web, Chat, Email or Phone

- Case(s) can bc escalated based on severity lcvel
- SLA: 9x5 Next Business Day
- Onsite hardware repair or parts exchange by Vendor's Authorized
Servicc Providcr
- Local Spare Part: RAM, Storage Drive, Power Supply (Can

replacement in I -2 days)

Training
I

2

. Hardware Maintenance + Server Management via centralized Tool

.2 Participant

Post Sale Support
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Brand IBM Power l0 (S 1022)

Quantity 2 Server

CPU x2 Sockct, Spced 2.9 - 4.0 GHz
CPU Core Enable l0 core

RAM 768 GB (DIMM 64 GB xl2)
PCI Supports PCIe 3.0 or Upper

NI(' Speed 25Gbps SFP+
x4 port PCIe (x2 Port / Card) with Optical transceiver

32Gb Fibre Channel Adapter
x4 port PCle (x2 Port / Card) with Optical transceiver

FC Cables x8 Cables (5 meters OM3/OM4 LC-LC)

Hard Disk x4, 800GB SSD NVMe (Support Minoring)
Power Supplies x2

Power Cable x2, C l3 - C 14 (2 meters)

OS Supporl AIX Only
Support + MA 3 years (Hardware and Sofiwarc)
IIMC x I (Virtual HMC x86 base v I 0)

Post Sale Support - Can open case via following channels; Web, Chat, Email or Phone
- Case(s) can be escalated based on severity level
- SLA: 9x5 Next Business Day
- Onsite hardware repair or parts exchange by Vendor's Authorized
Service Provider

Training
l. IBM Power Management + AIX 7.3 Administrator
2. 2 Participant

Brand IBM Pou,er l0 (L 1022 )

Quantity 2 Server

CPU x2 Socket. Speed 2.9 - 4.0 GHz
CPU Core Enable 8 core

RAM 5 l2 GB (DIMM 64 GB x8)
PCI Supports PCIe 3.0 or Upper

NIC
Speed 25Gbps SFP+
x4 port PCIe (x2 Port / Card) with Optical transceiver

HBA
32Gb Fibre Channel Adapter
x4 port PCIe (x2 Port / Card) with Optical transceiver

FC Cablcs x8 Cablcs (5 metcrs OM3/OM4 LC-LC)
Hard Disk x4. 800GB SSD NVMe (Support Minoring)
Power Supplies x2

Power Cable x2, Cl3 - C14 (2 mcters)

OS Support Linux on Power Only
Support + MA 3 years (Hardware and Software)
HMC x I (Virtual HMC x86 base v I 0)

2
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HBA



Post Sale Support - Can open case via following channels; Web, Chat, Email or Phone
- Case(s) can be escalated based on scverity levcl
- SLA: 9x5 Next Business Day
- Onsite hardware repair or parts exchange by Vendor's Authorized
Service Provider

I . IBM Power Management + A[X 7.3 Administrator
2.2 Participant
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 - ອງີຕາມໃບແຈງ້ປະມູນ ສະບບັເລກທ ີ…………./ທຄຕລ, ລງົວນັທ ີ…………………..

ໃບທະບຽນວິ
ສາຫະກດິ

ໃບຢັງ້ຢືນ
ການເສຍ
ອາກອນ 
2020

ໃບ
ອະນຸຍາດ
ດ າເນນີ
ທຸລະກດິ
 2021

ໄລຍະເວລາ
ໃນການ
ດ າເນນີ
ທຸລະກດິ

ຜນົງານຜ່ານມາ 
(ເຄຍີສະໜອງ
ໃຫພ້າກສ່ວນ
ໃດແນ່)

ປະເພດ / ວດັສະດຸ / ຍີ່ ຫ ສ້ນິຄາ້ ປະເທດຜະລດິ
ການ

ຮບັປະກັ
ນສນິຄາ້

ກ ານດົສົ່ ງ 
(ວນັ)

1 ບ/ສ………
(xxx/

02.01.2015)

(xxx/

02.01.2

015)

(xxx/

02.01.2

015)

…. ປີ (ໃຫລ້ະບຸ) ປະເທດ....... …. ປີ ……

ໝາຍເຫດ: ຂ ມູ້ນທີ່ ແຈງ້ຂາ້ງເທງິນີ ້ເປັນຄວາມຈງິທຸກປະການ, ຖາ້ມຂີ ມູ້ນຜດິພາດ ຂາ້ພະແຈົາ້ຂ ຮບັຜດິຊອບເອງທຸກປະການ.

ນະຄອນຫຼວງວຽງຈນັ, ວນັທີ....................................

ຜູອ້ ານວຍການບ ລສິດັ

ຜູປ້ະສານງານບ ລສິດັ:
ຊື່ :
ໂທ:

(ຕົວຢ່າງ) ລາຍລະອຽດເອກະສານການປະມູນ (ກະລຸນາຕືື່ມຂ ໍ້ມູນ ແລະ ເຊັນຢັໍ້ງຢືນ)

ລ/ດ ຜູສ້ະໜອງ

ເງ ື່ອນໄຂ

ໝາຍເຫດ
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